
Toledo YMCA Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:04 PM  3/19/2017  Page 1

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon
 
Event 329  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:54.68 Z Grand Rapids3/1/1992

YNAT1:50.99

ZONE 2017 Zone2:07.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AABLY1 1:56.58   40

1) Johnson, Alexandra 11 2) Wilver, Aubrey 12

3) Butkovich, Molly 12 4) Sutphin, Ava 11

28.77 33.65 27.83 26.33

ABASH2 1:57.51   34

1) Pivor, Isabella 12 2) Zhao, Kathy 12

3) Smith, Annalise 11 4) Lewis, Anna 11

29.21 30.73 29.64 27.93

ACY3 1:57.90   32

1) Schweikert, Melanie 11 2) Luckett, Madeline 12

3) Fisher, Katie 11 4) Ferrell, Makayla 12

29.90 33.73 28.33 25.94

AWHY4 1:58.79   30

1) Blankenship, Amy 12 2) DiBetta, Casadie 12

3) Kidney, Victoria 11 4) Planey, Brenna 12

33.62 30.87 28.07 26.23

APCY5 1:59.97   28

1) Peckinpaugh, Caitlin 12 2) Chu, Kylene 11

3) Covode, Phoebe 12 4) Clippard, Lauren 12

28.55 34.64 30.99 25.79

ARYD*6 2:01.16   25

1) Khan, Asma 11 2) Bodrock, Grace 12

3) Swope, Rayna 11 4) Cohagan, Charlotte 12

29.33 33.59 29.86 28.38

ALTPY*6 2:01.16   25

1) Fisher, Kayla 12 2) Blythe, Regan 12

3) Klinefelter, Lauren 12 4) Wells, Amelia 12

29.64 36.73 27.62 27.17

AVFYT8 2:01.33   22

1) Dorobek, Sierra 11 2) Susi, Katie 12

3) Kirkpatrick, Emily 12 4) Steinbrunner, Lauren 12

31.23 33.55 30.29 26.26

ANCY9 2:01.57   18

1) Murphy, Janine 12 2) Rinkes, Bailey 12

3) Blandine, Raeli 12 4) Nixon, Annabelle 11

29.99 35.83 29.25 26.50

ALAKY10 2:02.95   14

1) Glosson, Sarah 12 2) Markley, Grace 11

3) Reed, Ashley 12 4) Groseclose, Megan 12

31.57 33.69 28.90 28.79

APKB11 2:03.10   12

1) Claypoole, Jordan 10 2) Johnson, Marra 12

3) Ott, Alia 12 4) Oltman, Caitlin 12

29.87 35.21 30.72 27.30

AFMST12 2:03.34   10

1) Randolph, Elise 11 2) Green, Aubrey 12

3) Barasch, Allison 11 4) Gano, Haley 11

31.28 34.73 29.82 27.51

AYYN13 2:03.83   8

1) Huston, Ella 12 2) Ho, Hayley 12

3) Dilts, Lillian 11 4) Mihok, Alexis 11

32.39 34.26 30.94 26.24

AFFYS14 2:04.43   6

1) Pan, Amy 11 2) Anzivino, Emma 12

3) D'Errico, Emme 11 4) D'Errico, Ella 12

29.40 38.04 29.43 27.56

ALKY15 2:05.13   4

1) Richards, Savanna 12 2) Fetsko, Amanda 12

3) Byler, Emily 12 4) Bridges, Katherine 12

32.49 33.93 29.76 28.95

AKEY16 2:05.24   2

1) McCafferty, Katie 12 2) Newkirk, Ann 12

3) Tenhundfeld, Ava 11 4) Woolf-Isbel, MacKenzie 11

32.51 34.70 29.42 28.61

ALYST17 2:05.79

1) Barnhart, Grace 12 2) Martin, Olivia 11

3) Hensley, Mia 12 4) Hildenbrand, Joanna 12

32.71 36.90 27.56 28.62

AYMMI18 2:05.92

1) Frazee, Ceci 11 2) Frazee, Sofi 11

3) Zyniewicz, Adele 11 4) Stoner, Amelia 12

33.97 34.27 27.04 30.64

ADRY19 2:05.95

1) Carter, Mackenzie 11 2) Houck, Sara 12

3) Kauderer, Regan 11 4) Williams, Ana 12

29.26 45.64 21.72 29.33

BCY20 2:05.96

1) Sivsov, Anicca 12 2) Kuetemeyer, Gabby 12

3) Rudowski, Faith 11 4) Harker, Charlie 11

30.73 38.55 28.65 28.03

ASHLBY21 2:07.19

1) Mayer, Elli 12 2) Hoffman, Reyna 12

3) Albert, Marleigh 12 4) Lewis, Riley 12

32.84 34.32 31.83 28.20

ADCY22 2:07.31

1) Kneller, Allison 12 2) Hoffman, Natiya 11

3) Waters, Kathryn 12 4) Cuautle, Layla 11

31.67 34.59 31.79 29.26

APUT23 2:07.33

1) Johnson, Gia 12 2) Cupp, Kenzington 12

3) Fenbert, Olivia 12 4) Beckett, Marissa 12

31.96 34.55 30.84 29.98

AEAST24 2:07.75

1) Bush, Elizabeth 11 2) Garn, Makenna 12

3) Chandler, Sydney 12 4) Naegele, Kaci 12

33.43 35.79 30.01 28.52

AAAY25 2:07.84

1) Christian, Abby 12 2) Hardesty, Mary Lara 12

3) Webb, Jasmine 12 4) Shytle, Sara 12

32.27 36.84 28.64 30.09

BPCY26 2:08.18

1) Adames, Maria 12 2) Covode, Payton 11

3) DeCarlo, Maria 12 4) Myers, Brooklyn 12

30.71 38.48 31.13 27.86
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 329  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALYOH27 2:08.92

1) Morris, Taylor 12 2) Rex, Karlyn 12

3) Phillips, Kaitie 12 4) Oldfield, Carlie 11

33.86 34.57 32.66 27.83

BABLY28 2:08.95

1) Stenger, Emma 11 2) Crowley, Maggie 12

3) Johnson, Lucia 11 4) Yu, Sarah 12

35.04 36.41 28.71 28.79

AGO29 2:08.98

1) Hanek, Izzy 11 2) Bennett, Charlotte 12

3) Duchon, Gracie 12 4) Parrish, Stella 11

31.85 37.62 30.17 29.34

ANOW30 2:09.31

1) Kiesel, Lily 12 2) Ugorowski, Gemma 12

3) Denes, Helga 12 4) Bejin, Claire 12

33.78 35.05 32.30 28.18

BLTPY31 2:11.33

1) Racke, Nina 11 2) Lorenz, Annie 11

3) Heym, Caroline 12 4) Chen, Rachel 12

32.98 37.82 32.68 27.85

 
Event 330  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:50.77 Z Birmingham3/23/2003

M Priestley, T Howard, P Collins, M Spickler

YNAT1:39.99

ZONE 2017 Zone2:10.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACY1 1:52.93   40

1) Tinsley, Cooper 11 2) Bauman, Andy 12

3) Glennon, Kevin 12 4) Stutz, Trey 12

32.70 29.80 25.26 25.17

ABASH2 1:53.02   34

1) Held, Drew 12 2) Cangiano, Peter 12

3) Menchhofer, Bryce 11 4) Huggins, Sean 12

28.99 32.64 27.14 24.25

APCY3 1:58.94   32

1) Kent, Sean 12 2) Clark, Nathan 12

3) Bencurik, Mason 11 4) Proctor, Jack 12

30.27 32.95 29.78 25.94

ACFYN4 1:58.98   30

1) Dorenkott, William 12 2) Shuck, Stanley 12

3) Cimera, Alex 12 4) Fast, Ethan 12

32.12 34.50 25.79 26.57

AAYAA5 1:59.69   28

1) Will, Lukah 12 2) McDaniel, Rylan 12

3) Parsons, Bailey 12 4) Harrison, Andre 12

31.69 30.80 27.56 29.64

ARYD6 1:59.86   26

1) Kulacz, Anthony 11 2) Peters, Colin 12

3) Cucu, Michael 11 4) Griffiths, Gabe 11

32.14 30.32 31.38 26.02

ANCY7 2:03.20   24

1) Bragg, TJ 12 2) Xia, Justin 12

3) Allshouse, Xavier 11 4) Ehlers, Ryan 12

30.31 34.42 33.23 25.24

BCY8 2:04.02   22

1) Meyer, Grant 12 2) Kaleta, John 11

3) Leamer, Aiden 12 4) Ninnemann, Brett 12

33.36 34.59 29.02 27.05

AKZY9 2:05.71   18

1) Brown, Alex 11 2) Roberts, Cameron 12

3) Hoyng, John 12 4) Oates, Andrew 12

34.85 31.74 29.43 29.69

AWTY10 2:05.82   14

1) Coyle, Clark 9 2) Bischoff, Brady 12

3) Coyle, Corbin 12 4) Lockhart, Alex 12

33.71 34.78 30.59 26.74

AFMST11 2:06.21   12

1) Green, Stevie 11 2) Gocmen, Deniz 12

3) Cope, Ethan 11 4) Bocian, Tyler 12

32.71 34.98 31.68 26.84

ASIDY12 2:06.53   10

1) Schwartz, Jordan 12 2) Eichelberger, Nathanial 12

3) Llyod, Jahvon 12 4) Schnippel, Keaton 12

33.57 36.21 27.35 29.40

AGMVY13 2:06.78   8

1) Miller, Jake 12 2) Earls, Avery 11

3) Puthoff, George 12 4) Hwang, Samuel 11

30.88 38.41 30.25 27.24

AYYN14 2:06.79   6

1) Dietz, Luke 12 2) Satterfield, Caleb 11

3) Yocum, Andrew 12 4) DunLany, Ethan 12

31.28 35.89 30.94 28.68

AHURY15 2:07.38   4

1) Moore, Tyler 11 2) Hopkins, Jared 12

3) Bartels, Ben 12 4) Deerwester, Mason 12

33.34 43.78 22.81 27.45

BBASH16 2:07.59   2

1) Proctor, Chris 12 2) LeBorgne, Quinn 12

3) Vibberts, AJ 12 4) Stroh, Nick 12

33.73 33.18 29.79 30.89

ASPY17 2:07.77

1) Blazer, Evan 11 2) Day, Dylan 12

3) Fyffe, Chase 12 4) Thomas, Seth 12

32.33 36.18 31.97 27.29

BPCY18 2:08.12

1) Valentine, Jeremiah 12 2) Hurst, Matthew 12

3) Donovan, Rowan 12 4) Mennone, Evan 12

32.04 37.36 30.58 28.14

ALTPY19 2:09.60

1) Springfield, Kaden 11 2) Perry, David 12

3) Patterson, Chris 12 4) Gaier, Aiden 11

32.83 37.65 32.57 26.55

ANOW20 2:09.96

1) VanHowe, Jack 12 2) Kalwad, Tanish 12

3) Chen, David 12 4) Swaffield, Zach 11

33.66 35.88 34.73 25.69

AAMFY21 2:10.45

1) McClain, Marcus 11 2) Watson, Isaiah 12

3) Stammen, Lucas 12 4) Watcke, Dan 11

33.86 34.40 33.25 28.94
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 330  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AYWSC22 2:10.51

1) Becker, Owen 11 2) Honigford, Alex 11

3) Schneider, Aidan 12 4) Van Gorder, Joel 12

40.27 26.11 32.41 31.72

AGYB23 2:12.85

1) Budd, Noah 12 2) Gallagher, Alex 11

3) Schweikert, Thomas 12 4) Campbell, Logan 12

34.49 33.88 34.46 30.02

BSPY24 2:13.59

1) Mayhan, Matthew 12 2) Rickett, Nolan 12

3) Sheehan, Thomas 12 4) Bauer, Charlie 11

34.72 36.27 32.65 29.95

AABLY--- DQ

1) Meyers, Will 11 2) Craft, Cam 11

3) Dostal, Justin 11 4) Schmelzer, Peter 11

31.02 34.04 26.98 30.20

 
Event 331  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 2:06.90 Z Countryside Ralph Stolle Ymca.3/17/2013

I Matesa, M Arneson, C Kircher, L Luckett

ZONE 2017 Zone2:25.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABWS1 2:13.52   40

1) Montgomery, Emma 10 2) Rickel, Ashtyn 9

3) Stone, Miranda 10 4) Ward, McKena 10

32.74 39.13 31.60 30.05

AFMST2 2:15.46   34

1) Freeman, Sylvia 10 2) Randolph, Kylie 10

3) Burkey, Sophie 9 4) Hildebrand, Kate 9

34.16 37.48 32.78 31.04

APKB3 2:16.91   32

1) Williams, Aliza 10 2) Partin, Kayla 10

3) Gazal, Kira 10 4) Romano, Amelia 9

33.94 38.21 34.89 29.87

ALCWE4 2:16.93   30

1) Shea, Sarah 10 2) Hirsch, Savannah 10

3) Munoz, Ivanna 10 4) Anderson, Ella 10

33.15 40.52 33.11 30.15

AGYB5 2:17.21   28

1) Peterson, Sydney 10 2) Ruddock, Kenzie 10

3) Scheibelhoffer, Olivia 10 4) Manofsky, Abra 9

35.42 36.84 33.79 31.16

ACY6 2:17.67   26

1) Otten, Chloe 10 2) Luckett, Kate 10

3) Schweikert, Maya 8 4) Wagner, Zaida 9

33.11 39.55 34.32 30.69

AYYN7 2:17.73   24

1) Garano, Theresa 10 2) Scheller, Jayden 10

3) Juliano, Paige 10 4) Kiraly, Vivian 10

44.54 34.46 30.54 28.19

AKEY8 2:18.40   22

1) Tenhundfeld, Emma 9 2) Von Handorf, Clara 10

3) Mitter, Rachel 10 4) Kyre, Emily 9

33.48 42.60 31.73 30.59

APCY9 2:20.02   18

1) Eldridge, Yami 10 2) Spencer, Olivia 10

3) Lacey, Jocelynn 10 4) Robbins, Kaylee 10

36.57 37.41 33.39 32.65

ADRY10 2:20.50   14

1) Fiant, Natalie 10 2) Jarosz, Rylee 10

3) Vaulx, Alison 10 4) Taracko, Eva 10

39.27 39.05 30.94 31.24

ABYB11 2:20.71   12

1) Whitt, Maura 10 2) Hodge, Mary 10

3) Sturgill, Rowan 10 4) McCarthy, Zara 10

35.60 38.62 38.48 28.01

ARAYS12 2:20.75   10

1) Cook, Haley 10 2) McAlpine, Ellie 10

3) Quach, Kayla 9 4) Oorbeck, Olivia 10

37.94 38.98 35.13 28.70

ACFY13 2:20.77   8

1) Lucas, Reese 9 2) Johnson, Lia 10

3) Huffman-Wynn, Maeley 9 4) Morrison, Sarah 10

38.28 38.23 34.64 29.62

AFFYS14 2:21.77   6

1) Mateyak, Rachael 10 2) Hart, Aileen 8

3) Bayer, Mia 9 4) Sahoo, Shobhna 10

35.02 44.89 32.58 29.28

AYMMI15 2:22.50   4

1) Shook, Cali 10 2) Guenther, Anika 10

3) Fox, Ebba 10 4) Crowley, Maddi 10

40.34 38.84 32.48 30.84

AAAY16 2:22.51   2

1) Blevins, Rachel 10 2) Holmes, Xy 10

3) Boggs, Layla 10 4) Christian, Lily 9

35.72 42.20 32.32 32.27

AABLY17 2:22.67

1) O'Brien, Jade 10 2) Matern, Sofia 10

3) Sutphin, Bella 10 4) Mitchell, Lily 10

38.43 35.36 37.43 31.45

ANCY18 2:22.91

1) Harbour, Sydney 9 2) Barnes, Blakely 10

3) Guess, Leah 10 4) Imhoff, Sophie 10

41.97 36.69 33.49 30.76

ASPY19 2:25.93

1) Brown, Jayleigh 10 2) Tropp, Emily 10

3) Derr, Penelope 9 4) McMaken, Maeve 10

35.84 42.39 42.51 25.19

BFMST20 2:30.09

1) Sanders, Natalie 9 2) LaHaan, Kaia 10

3) Atherine, Eliza 10 4) Cromly, Katherine 9

36.62 44.64 36.02 32.81

ALTPY21 2:30.89

1) Edwardson, Tori 9 2) Sullenberger, Megan 9

3) Long, Annabel 10 4) Amrine, Elizabeth 10

41.54 44.37 33.84 31.14
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon
 
Event 332  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 2:08.14 Z Oly3/1/1996

ZONE 2017 Zone2:29.09

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARYD1 2:08.52   40

1) Florio, Jacob 10 2) Cucu, Alexandru 10

3) Olson, Andrew 10 4) Peruri, Akhil 9

33.69 32.87 30.37 31.59

ALTPY2 2:11.16   34

1) Rumburg, Noah 10 2) Tseng, Alec 9

3) Gaier, Michael 10 4) Rhoten, Jack 10

32.80 37.09 30.32 30.95

ACY3 2:13.17   32

1) Leamer, Ethan 10 2) Hojnacki, Peter 10

3) Isham, Ocean 10 4) Broaddrick, Seth 10

35.87 38.84 30.27 28.19

AAMFY4 2:13.89   30

1) Triplett, Reese 10 2) Luebke, Griffin 10

3) Klint, Ben 10 4) Niekamp, Austin 10

35.32 36.84 31.83 29.90

ABBD5 2:15.51   28

1) Walters, Joshua 10 2) Deighan, Luke 10

3) Ahmed, Umair 10 4) Allen, Asa 10

34.50 39.08 34.53 27.40

ABYB6 2:18.65   26

1) Bowling, Ross 10 2) Greinke, Eli 10

3) Oddo, Seneca 10 4) Naehr, William 10

38.05 38.50 30.20 31.90

AYYN7 2:23.11   24

1) Price, Hayden 10 2) Buckingham, Preston 9

3) Keleman, Colin 10 4) Herrmann, Benjamin 10

36.45 40.46 36.18 30.02

ALYST8 2:23.69   22

1) McMasters, Will 10 2) Hensley, Jack 9

3) Hildenbrand, Josiah 10 4) D'Errico, Dominic 10

35.66 39.86 34.34 33.83

ABASH9 2:24.94   18

1) Welty, Max 9 2) Zhao, Jason 9

3) Dobson, Jake 10 4) Held, Alex 9

43.15 34.64 33.30 33.85

AFMST10 2:26.40   14

1) Rippke, Andrew 10 2) Rogers, Carson 10

3) Peters, Cole 8 4) Fronk, Isaac 10

36.50 43.25 35.81 30.84

APCY11 2:26.76   12

1) Akemon, Bryce 10 2) Hagenauer, Carter 10

3) Kauffman, Stevie 9 4) Brady, Noah 10

38.16 42.43 32.18 33.99

BAMFY12 2:28.61   10

1) Walley, Brock 9 2) Newcomb, Jackson 9

3) Owens, Cobain 10 4) Triplett, Bradey 9

36.58 42.58 37.92 31.53

BCY13 2:31.21   8

1) Short, John 9 2) Cukovecki, Tyler 10

3) Lakes, Ryder 10 4) Ninnemann, Tyler 10

41.66 40.16 34.55 34.84

ASPY14 2:31.35   6

1) Shaffer, Jake 10 2) Baron, Jake 9

3) Payne, Jarrett 10 4) Hall, Camden 10

38.93 48.85 27.24 36.33

 
Event 333  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:09.13 Z Giovanna Cappabianca3/23/2014

YNAT2:10.59

ZONE 2017 Zone2:30.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASH 12Zhao, Kathy1 2:15.67   20

29.28 35.39 39.49 31.51

LYST 12Hensley, Mia2 2:16.28   17

29.16 34.94 41.02 31.16

CY 11Fisher, Katie3 2:17.93   16

30.43 35.56 40.90 31.04

WHY 12DiBetta, Casadie4 2:18.67   15

29.65 38.05 37.88 33.09

PCY 12Clippard, Lauren5 2:18.73   14

30.26 34.59 43.63 30.25

GCY 12Fisher, Eloise6 2:19.54   13

30.32 37.09 38.30 33.83

RYD 12Bodrock, Grace7 2:21.88   12

30.25 37.27 41.46 32.90

ABLY 12Wilver, Aubrey8 2:22.58   11

30.35 37.18 43.37 31.68

RYD 11Khan, Asma9 2:22.68   9

31.00 35.72 43.49 32.47

FFYS 11Pan, Amy10 2:23.63   7

29.88 33.79 46.13 33.83

KEY 11Tenhundfeld, Ava11 2:24.45   6

31.81 36.22 43.02 33.40

CY 12Luckett, Madeline12 2:25.54   5

32.23 37.26 42.28 33.77

CY 11Schweikert, Melanie13 2:25.72   4

30.60 35.81 46.78 32.53

GYG 12Payton, Gwyneth14 2:26.28   3

31.19 37.28 44.41 33.40

PKB 12Johnson, Marra15 2:26.80   2

31.74 37.37 43.00 34.69

FMST 11Randolph, Elise16 2:26.92   1

32.71 35.46 45.09 33.66

LYST 12Barnhart, Grace17 2:28.08

32.99 37.05 45.60 32.44

ABLY 11Johnson, Alexandra18 2:28.10

31.49 36.30 46.90 33.41

WAVE 12Bourne, Brooklyn19 2:29.12

31.32 37.49 45.73 34.58

FMST 11Gano, Haley20 2:29.75

31.92 38.66 44.55 34.62

AAY 12Webb, Jasmine21 2:29.88

30.97 36.97 48.45 33.49

ABLY 11Johnson, Lucia22 2:30.84

31.80 39.98 46.59 32.47

BASH 11Smith, Annalise23 2:32.87

31.98 39.87 46.63 34.39
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon
 
Event 334  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:06.52 Z Erik Menchhofer3/20/2016

YNAT1:58.89

ZONE 2017 Zone2:32.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CY 12Glennon, Kevin1 2:04.99Z   20

26.30 31.94 37.59 29.16

FLY 12Mason, Jonathan2 2:10.77   17

27.75 33.28 38.11 31.63

RYD 12Peters, Colin3 2:15.30   16

30.14 36.22 37.15 31.79

TUSC 11Lane, Lucas4 2:17.28   15

29.37 34.12 43.61 30.18

BASH 11Menchhofer, Bryce5 2:18.76   14

29.55 37.02 41.66 30.53

SIDY 12Llyod, Jahvon6 2:19.18   13

28.63 37.43 42.06 31.06

WCFY 12Varga, Sammy7 2:21.72   12

29.04 35.75 43.44 33.49

YYN 12Dietz, Luke8 2:21.96   11

30.33 37.50 41.52 32.61

KZY 12Roberts, Cameron9 2:22.27   9

31.39 36.86 41.66 32.36

CY 12Stutz, Trey10 2:22.46   7

32.13 38.47 41.68 30.18

BBD 12Collins, Drew11 2:22.59   6

31.78 36.24 44.03 30.54

NCY 12Bragg, TJ12 2:22.98   5

30.16 35.29 45.63 31.90

DRY 11Miller, Mason13 2:25.21   4

31.18 38.07 44.07 31.89

CFY 12Martin, Luke14 2:25.85   3

31.25 38.99 43.03 32.58

GYB 11Gallagher, Alex15 2:27.33   2

31.29 39.21 41.98 34.85

MFY 12Dunham, Ben16 2:27.77   1

33.77 37.85 42.78 33.37

RYD 11Cucu, Michael17 2:27.80

32.27 39.48 41.87 34.18

FMST 12Gocmen, Deniz*18 2:28.06

33.53 36.64 43.75 34.14

AAY 12Pennington, Reece*18 2:28.06

31.83 37.26 47.52 31.45

SPY 11Blazer, Evan20 2:29.21

32.26 38.16 45.39 33.40

RYD 11Griffiths, Gabe21 2:29.31

32.95 38.66 45.62 32.08

EAST 12Hutson-Comeaux, Max22 2:29.39

31.95 39.90 45.74 31.80

GMVY 12Puthoff, George23 2:29.56

31.99 37.20 46.28 34.09

PCY 12Donovan, Rowan24 2:30.63

31.87 39.03 46.89 32.84

CY 12Leamer, Aiden25 2:32.39

32.56 40.28 45.31 34.24

HURY 12Bartels, Ben26 2:32.84

31.47 42.34 43.37 35.66

LTPY 11Springfield, Kaden27 2:33.00

33.65 38.31 47.34 33.70

BASH 12Cangiano, Peter28 2:34.87

34.40 40.20 41.39 38.88

ABLY 11Craft, Cam--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

31.82 38.04 45.75 35.47

 
Event 335  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 56.93 Z Adele Zyniewicz3/20/2016

ZONE 2017 Zone1:06.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB 10Claypoole, Jordan1 57.46   20

27.54 29.92

BWS 10Montgomery, Emma2 1:01.72   17

29.21 32.51

BYB 10McCarthy, Zara3 1:02.46   16

30.38 32.08

LCWE 10Shea, Sarah4 1:03.41   15

31.12 32.29

DRY 10Vaulx, Alison5 1:03.47   14

29.71 33.76

BWS 10Stone, Miranda6 1:03.77   13

29.97 33.80

YYN 10Kiraly, Vivian7 1:03.92   12

30.29 33.63

FMST 10Randolph, Kylie8 1:04.33   11

31.31 33.02

CY 10Otten, Chloe9 1:04.38   9

30.67 33.71

PCY 10Spencer, Olivia10 1:04.83   7

30.57 34.26

YMMI 10Fox, Ebba11 1:05.11   6

31.26 33.85

PKB 10Partin, Kayla12 1:05.18   5

31.33 33.85

LCWE 10Munoz, Ivanna13 1:05.34   4

31.14 34.20

PKB 10Williams, Aliza14 1:05.94   3

31.74 34.20

VFYT 10Rini, Meagan15 1:06.06   2

31.27 34.79

SPY 10Brown, Jayleigh16 1:06.07   1

31.66 34.41

FMST 10Freeman, Sylvia17 1:06.16

31.28 34.88

KEY  9Tenhundfeld, Emma18 1:06.48

31.93 34.55

ABLY 10Matern, Sofia*19 1:06.51

31.03 35.48

FFYS 10Sahoo, Shobhna*19 1:06.51

31.85 34.66

CY 10Luckett, Kate21 1:06.85

31.69 35.16
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 335  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAY 10Boggs, Layla22 1:07.21

32.74 34.47

 
Event 336  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 58.07 Z Jayme Cramer3/1/1994

ZONE 2017 Zone1:07.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPY 10Payne, Jarrett1 55.33Z   20

26.36 28.97

BBD 10Allen, Asa2 1:00.07   17

28.93 31.14

RYD 10Olson, Andrew3 1:00.20   16

28.93 31.27

BYB 10Oddo, Seneca4 1:00.56   15

28.89 31.67

RAYS$  9Anger, Isaac5 1:00.60   14

29.19 31.41

RYD 10Cucu, Alexandru6 1:01.03   13

29.43 31.60

BASH  9Zhao, Jason7 1:01.66   12

29.08 32.58

LTPY 10Gaier, Michael8 1:01.93   11

29.61 32.32

AMFY 10Luebke, Griffin9 1:03.47   9

29.53 33.94

CY 10Cukovecki, Tyler10 1:03.60   7

30.43 33.17

JOY 10Hetherington, Blake11 1:03.66   6

30.10 33.56

RAYS$  9Zuliani, Carter12 1:03.84   5

30.01 33.83

WTY  9Coyle, Clark13 1:03.93   4

31.19 32.74

LTPY 10Rumburg, Noah14 1:04.23   3

31.06 33.17

BBD 10Ahmed, Umair15 1:04.59   2

30.73 33.86

AMFY 10Klint, Ben16 1:04.84   1

31.28 33.56

CY 10Broaddrick, Seth17 1:05.04

31.06 33.98

PCY  9Kauffman, Stevie18 1:05.30

32.03 33.27

LCWE 10Boeman, Joris19 1:05.51

31.32 34.19

RAYS 10Dixon, Reed20 1:05.60

30.51 35.09

CY 10Isham, Ocean21 1:06.79

31.93 34.86

FFYS 10Bennetts, R.J.22 1:06.81

32.05 34.76

LCE 10Hribar, Matthew23 1:06.89

31.88 35.01

DRY 10Petitt, Cameron24 1:07.16

31.91 35.25

TYP 10Graves, Kaiden25 1:07.17

31.65 35.52

MYAC 10Snyder, Nate26 1:07.28

31.89 35.39

WAVE 10Sanders, Ethan27 1:07.99

32.57 35.42

AMFY 10Triplett, Reese28 1:08.13

32.72 35.41

RCY 10Blum, Ryan29 1:08.80

32.59 36.21

CY 10Leamer, Ethan30 1:08.84

32.95 35.89

CY 10Hojnacki, Peter31 1:12.64

34.38 38.26

 
Event 337  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 52.44 Z Lauren Heller3/20/2011

YNAT53.59

ZONE 2017 Zone59.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMMI 11Zyniewicz, Adele1 54.77   20

26.67 28.10

BASH 12Pivor, Isabella2 54.82   17

26.44 28.38

PCY 12Peckinpaugh, Caitlin3 55.23   16

26.65 28.58

PCY 12Clippard, Lauren4 56.26   15

27.22 29.04

DRY 11Carter, Mackenzie5 56.34   14

27.07 29.27

LTPY 12Fisher, Kayla6 56.39   13

27.21 29.18

NCY 12Blandine, Raeli7 56.73   12

28.10 28.63

CY 11Rudowski, Faith8 57.19   11

27.61 29.58

RYD 12Bodrock, Grace9 57.35   9

27.66 29.69

TYS 12Jurski, Joslyn10 57.40   7

27.64 29.76

ABLY 12Wilver, Aubrey11 57.45   6

27.89 29.56

RAYS$ 11Vincent, Cadence12 57.60   5

27.80 29.80

CY 12Ferrell, Makayla13 57.72   4

27.96 29.76

AAY 12Webb, Jasmine14 58.36   3

27.97 30.39

CY 11Schweikert, Melanie15 58.40   2

28.06 30.34

BWS 12Hanft, Katie16 58.50   1

27.92 30.58

LTPY 12Klinefelter, Lauren17 58.70

27.78 30.92
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 337  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LKY 12Fetsko, Amanda18 58.84

28.41 30.43

GCY 12Fisher, Eloise19 58.95

28.72 30.23

SYS 12Banning, Ella20 58.96

27.78 31.18

KEY 11Tenhundfeld, Ava21 59.00

28.28 30.72

CFYN 11Dezelic, Mia22 59.16

28.29 30.87

YYN 11Mihok, Alexis23 59.22

28.69 30.53

LTPY 12Blythe, Regan24 59.23

28.52 30.71

NCY 12Murphy, Janine25 59.25

28.75 30.50

CY 12Luckett, Madeline26 59.35

28.51 30.84

FMST 11Randolph, Elise27 59.45

29.11 30.34

GYG 12Payton, Gwyneth28 59.47

28.82 30.65

VFYT 12Susi, Katie29 59.50

28.67 30.83

WHY 12Planey, Brenna30 59.52

28.73 30.79

RAYS$ 12Zuliani, Cameron31 59.53

27.90 31.63

ABLY 11Sutphin, Ava32 59.63

28.55 31.08

TYS 11Blakely, Amelie33 59.71

28.32 31.39

GO 12Duchon, Gracie34 59.89

28.63 31.26

PUT 12Johnson, Gia35 1:00.04

28.78 31.26

DCY 11Hoffman, Natiya36 1:00.28

28.58 31.70

 
Event 338  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 50.68 Z Will Rose3/22/2015

YNAT48.19

ZONE 2017 Zone59.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CFYN 12Cimera, Alex1 51.58   20

24.75 26.83

CY 12Glennon, Kevin2 52.50   17

25.17 27.33

RYD 12Peters, Colin3 53.99   16

26.07 27.92

FLY 12Mason, Jonathan4 54.54   15

26.45 28.09

BASH 12Huggins, Sean5 55.04   14

26.01 29.03

AYAA 12Parsons, Bailey6 55.12   13

26.38 28.74

SIDY 12Llyod, Jahvon7 55.30   12

26.85 28.45

BASH 11Menchhofer, Bryce8 55.49   11

26.89 28.60

MFY 11Gooding, Grant9 55.61   9

27.07 28.54

NCY 12Bragg, TJ10 55.77   7

26.91 28.86

NCY 12Ehlers, Ryan11 55.86   6

26.90 28.96

ABLY 11Dostal, Justin12 55.92   5

26.56 29.36

TUSC 11Lane, Lucas13 56.46   4

27.65 28.81

BASH 12Held, Drew14 56.61   3

26.86 29.75

LYOH 12Spyker, Tommy15 56.63   2

25.67 30.96

LCE 12Sundquist, Cole16 56.96   1

27.28 29.68

YWSC 11Honigford, Alex17 57.41

27.38 30.03

WCFY 12Varga, Sammy18 57.53

27.12 30.41

AAY 12Pennington, Reece19 57.66

27.32 30.34

KZY 12Roberts, Cameron20 57.70

28.06 29.64

AMFY 12Watson, Isaiah21 57.80

27.81 29.99

GMVY 12Miller, Jake*22 57.91

28.04 29.87

CY 12Stutz, Trey*22 57.91

28.16 29.75

NOW 12Chen, David24 58.08

28.05 30.03

BBD 12Collins, Drew25 58.28

27.70 30.58

ABLY 11Craft, Cam26 58.37

28.07 30.30

BBD 12Bukowinski, Josh27 58.58

27.89 30.69

CY 12Bauman, Andy28 58.63

28.13 30.50

MFY 12Dunham, Ben29 59.01

27.70 31.31

STRS 12Lee, Joshua30 59.06

28.15 30.91

SIDY 12Eichelberger, Nathanial31 59.46

28.35 31.11

LTPY 11Gaier, Aiden32 59.50

27.76 31.74

DRY 11Miller, Mason33 59.84

28.21 31.63
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 338  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

COLE 12Chambers, Owen34 59.88

29.04 30.84

PCY 11Bencurik, Mason35 1:00.05

28.91 31.14

PCY 12Proctor, Jack36 1:00.53

29.00 31.53

PCY 12Valentine, Jeremiah37 1:00.56

29.06 31.50

VFYT 12Rini, Ben38 1:01.30

28.96 32.34

WTY 12Lockhart, Alex39 1:02.33

29.01 33.32

 
Event 339  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

MEET: 28.57 Z Lauren H Matthews3/23/2003

ZONE 2017 Zone33.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB 10Claypoole, Jordan1 29.85   20

LYSC 10Grannis, Ariel2 31.22   17

YYN 10Kiraly, Vivian3 31.24   16

CY 10Otten, Chloe4 31.87   15

LTPY 10Long, Annabel5 31.88   14

CFY 10Johnson, Lia6 32.00   13

BWS 10Montgomery, Emma7 32.13   12

GYB 10Peterson, Sydney8 32.18   11

DRY 10Vaulx, Alison*9 32.21   8

AAY 10Boggs, Layla*9 32.21   8

KEY 10Mitter, Rachel11 32.27   6

BWS 10Stone, Miranda12 32.30   5

FLY 10Erpelding, Grace13 32.49   4

LCE 10Kitchen, Grace14 32.60   3

FMST 10Randolph, Kylie15 32.85   2

FFYS  9Bayer, Mia16 33.03   1

PCY 10Lacey, Jocelynn17 33.11

FMST  9Burkey, Sophie18 33.15

WAVE 10Krebs, Frances19 33.43

YMMI 10Fox, Ebba20 33.51

FMST 10Freeman, Sylvia21 33.61

BBD 10Truesdell, Lucy22 33.90

PKB 10Williams, Aliza23 34.01

GYB 10Scheibelhoffer, Olivia24 34.08

WHY 10Allietta, Reese25 34.11

ABLY 10Matern, Sofia26 34.27

CY 10Luckett, Kate27 34.28

KEY  9Kyre, Emily28 34.61

 
Event 340  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

MEET: 28.57 Z Jay Tant3/1/1989

ZONE 2017 Zone34.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPY 10Payne, Jarrett1 27.73Z   20

LTPY 10Gaier, Michael2 30.15   17

BYB 10Oddo, Seneca3 30.71   16

RYD 10Olson, Andrew4 30.93   15

CY 10Isham, Ocean5 31.07   14

AMFY 10Luebke, Griffin6 31.20   13

RYD 10Cucu, Alexandru7 31.47   12

AMFY 10Klint, Ben8 31.54   11

JOY 10Hetherington, Blake9 31.80   9

NBYM 10Jankoviak, Archer10 31.93   7

LCWE 10Boeman, Joris11 32.13   6

BASH  9Zhao, Jason12 32.15   5

LTPY 10Rumburg, Noah13 32.46   4

RCY 10Blum, Ryan14 32.58   3

WTY  9Coyle, Clark15 32.63   2

PCY  9Kauffman, Stevie16 32.72   1

YWSC 10Wierwille, Luke17 32.73

RAYS$  9Anger, Isaac18 32.82

HURY 10Williams, Matthew19 32.97

CY 10Leamer, Ethan20 33.35

AMFY 10Triplett, Reese21 33.56

LYST 10McMasters, Will22 33.69

CY 10Cukovecki, Tyler23 33.73

DRY 10Petitt, Cameron24 33.86

FFYS 10Bennetts, R.J.*25 33.89

DCY 10Kneller, Ryan*25 33.89

BASH 10Dobson, Jake27 34.06

RAYS$  9Zuliani, Carter28 34.29

GYB 10Campbell, Ethan29 34.37

CY 10Lakes, Ryder30 34.54

LYST 10Hildenbrand, Josiah31 34.95

WHY 10Yost, Evan32 35.00

PKB  9Partin, Ethan33 35.15

 
Event 341  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

MEET: 26.34 Z Rachel Peroni3/17/2013

ZONE 2017 Zone30.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCY 12Peckinpaugh, Caitlin1 27.01   20

BASH 12Pivor, Isabella2 27.24   17

YMMI 11Zyniewicz, Adele3 27.44   16

BASH 12Zhao, Kathy4 27.74   15

LYST 12Hensley, Mia5 28.10   14

LTPY 12Klinefelter, Lauren6 28.16   13

WHY 12DiBetta, Casadie7 28.18   12

LTPY 12Fisher, Kayla8 28.26   11

ABLY 12Butkovich, Molly9 28.52   9

RYD 12Bodrock, Grace10 28.82   7

WHY 11Kidney, Victoria11 28.88   6

DRY 11Carter, Mackenzie12 28.90   5

CY 12Ferrell, Makayla*13 29.10   3.5

RAYS 12Hier, Maggie*13 29.10   3.5

CY 11Fisher, Katie15 29.11   2

TSUN 12Dabney, Olie16 29.22   1

NCY 12Blandine, Raeli17 29.26

CY 11Rudowski, Faith18 29.28

FFYS 11Pan, Amy19 29.39

WAVE 12Bourne, Brooklyn20 29.51

ABLY 11Johnson, Lucia21 29.57

RAYS$ 12Zuliani, Cameron22 29.61
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 341  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRY 11Kauderer, Regan23 29.62

LCE 12Kitchen, Hope24 29.66

RYD 11Khan, Asma25 29.75

YYN 11Mihok, Alexis26 29.80

ABLY 11Johnson, Alexandra27 29.95

GO 12Duchon, Gracie28 29.96

LKY 12Byler, Emily29 29.97

CY 12Sivsov, Anicca30 30.07

RYD 11Swope, Rayna31 30.26

DCY 12Kneller, Allison32 30.42

PKB 12Johnson, Marra33 30.72

FMST 11Randolph, Elise34 31.18

PCY 12Covode, Phoebe35 31.46

 
Event 342  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

MEET: 25.42 Z Jay Tant3/1/1991

ZONE 2017 Zone30.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CY 12Glennon, Kevin1 26.17   20

CFYN 12Cimera, Alex2 26.54   17

ABLY 11Dostal, Justin3 27.38   16

BASH 11Menchhofer, Bryce4 27.70   15

AYAA 12Parsons, Bailey5 28.14   14

BASH 12Huggins, Sean6 28.84   13

BYB 12Ramaiah, Devkiran7 28.90   12

RAYS$ 12Anger, Luke*8 28.98   9

WCFY 12Varga, Sammy*8 28.98   9

TUSC 11Lane, Lucas*8 28.98   9

LCE 12Sundquist, Cole11 29.04   6

LAKY 12Leamer, Lucas12 29.47   5

YWSC 11Honigford, Alex13 29.52   4

CFY 12Pham, Colin14 29.55   3

HURY 12Bartels, Ben*15 29.56   1.5

LYOH 12Spyker, Tommy*15 29.56   1.5

BASH 12Held, Drew17 29.66

KZY 12Hoyng, John18 29.85

CY 12Stutz, Trey19 29.97

CY 12Leamer, Aiden20 30.01

BASH 12Vibberts, AJ21 30.11

YYN 12Dietz, Luke22 30.12

NOW 12Chen, David23 30.14

PCY 12Clark, Nathan24 30.19

GYB 11Gallagher, Alex25 30.21

PCY 11Bencurik, Mason26 30.37

DRY 11Miller, Mason27 30.46

AAY 12Pennington, Reece28 30.78

GMVY 12Puthoff, George29 30.89

AMFY 12Watson, Isaiah30 30.90

VWM 12Welker, Jayden--- DQ

False start

 
Event 343  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

MEET: 33.23 Z Casadie DiBetta3/22/2015

ZONE 2017 Zone39.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 10Barnes, Blakely*1 35.45   18.5

ABLY 10Matern, Sofia*1 35.45   18.5

RCDB 10Kinross, Melia3 37.57   16

BYB 10McCarthy, Zara4 37.92   15

GYB 10Ruddock, Kenzie5 37.93   14

PCY 10Spencer, Olivia6 38.04   13

RYD 10Tijanich, Emma7 38.27   12

WCFY 10Johnson, Emma8 38.44   11

VFYT 10Rini, Meagan9 38.48   9

YYN 10Kiraly, Vivian10 38.62   7

WHY 10Allietta, Reese11 38.74   6

BYB 10Hodge, Mary12 38.79   5

ABLY 10Mitchell, Lily13 38.87   4

BWS 10Montgomery, Emma14 38.91   3

FMST 10Randolph, Kylie15 39.03   2

DRY 10Jarosz, Rylee*16 39.34   0.5

CFY 10Johnson, Lia*16 39.34   0.5

CNYW 10Gillam, Amiah18 39.42

PKB 10Claypoole, Jordan19 39.44

YYN 10Garano, Theresa20 39.81

SPY 10Brown, Jayleigh21 39.87

BWS  9Rickel, Ashtyn22 39.96

RAYS 10McAlpine, Ellie*23 40.03

SHLBY 10McNary, Zoe*23 40.03

YMMI 10Guenther, Anika25 40.10

BWS 10Stone, Miranda26 40.59

BWS 10Ward, McKena27 40.82

 
Event 344  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

MEET: 33.57 Z Michael Eaton3/18/2007

ZONE 2017 Zone40.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYD 10Cucu, Alexandru1 33.52Z   20

RAYS$  9Anger, Isaac2 35.30   17

RYD 10Olson, Andrew3 35.58   16

BYB 10Oddo, Seneca4 35.91   15

BASH  9Zhao, Jason5 35.93   14

LCE 10Hribar, Matthew6 37.38   13

AMFY 10Luebke, Griffin7 37.40   12

LTPY  9Tseng, Alec8 37.58   11

SPY 10Payne, Jarrett9 37.77   9

BBD 10Allen, Asa10 37.98   7

PCY  9Kauffman, Stevie11 38.66   6

AMFY 10Klint, Ben12 38.93   5

DCY 10Schott, Brock13 39.13   4

CY 10Isham, Ocean14 39.16   3

YWSC  9Honigford, Ross*15 39.22   1.5

LYST  9Hensley, Jack*15 39.22   1.5

BYB 10Greinke, Eli17 39.25

CY 10Hojnacki, Peter18 39.51

LTPY 10Rumburg, Noah19 39.58
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 344  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CY 10Cukovecki, Tyler20 39.62

JOY 10Hetherington, Blake21 39.69

BBD 10Deighan, Luke22 39.77

LTPY 10Gaier, Michael23 39.89

GYB 10Schweikert, Andrew24 40.21

YYN  9Buckingham, Preston*25 40.37

GCY 10Fisher, Coleman*25 40.37

LCWE 10Boeman, Joris27 40.46

RAYS 10Perry, Sasha28 40.71

KZY 10Griffy, Caleb29 40.87

RYD 10Florio, Jacob30 40.91

PKB  9Partin, Ethan31 41.14

 
Event 345  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

MEET: 31.47 Z Barb Mulshine3/1/1993

ZONE 2017 Zone35.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY 12DiBetta, Casadie1 31.27Z   20

BASH 12Zhao, Kathy2 31.38Z   17

GCY 12Fisher, Eloise3 33.10   16

VFYT 12Susi, Katie4 33.16   15

LKY 12Fetsko, Amanda5 33.60   14

LAKY 11Markley, Grace6 33.85   13

TSUN 12Dabney, Olie7 33.92   12

YMMI 11Frazee, Sofi8 34.03   11

DCY 11Hoffman, Natiya9 34.30   9

YYN 12Ho, Hayley10 34.49   7

LYOH 12Rex, Karlyn11 34.51   6

SHLBY 12Hoffman, Reyna12 34.87   5

KEY 12Newkirk, Ann13 35.00   4

VFYT 11Dorobek, Sierra14 35.01   3

CY 12Luckett, Madeline15 35.02   2

GYB 12Gallagher, Grace16 35.03   1

WTY 12Guerrant, Peyton17 35.04

GYB 11Elgin, Olivia18 35.05

PCY 11Chu, Kylene19 35.06

ABLY 12Wilver, Aubrey20 35.11

WAVE 12Bourne, Brooklyn21 35.20

EAST 12Garn, Makenna22 35.26

FMST 12Green, Aubrey23 35.27

RAYS$ 12Zuliani, Cameron24 35.32

PKB 12Johnson, Marra25 35.40

LCWE 12Howell, Haley26 35.50

WHY 11Heilman, Abby27 35.53

PUT 12Cupp, Kenzington28 35.60

CY 11Fisher, Katie29 35.63

AMFY 11Niekamp, Kylie30 35.64

NOW 12Ugorowski, Gemma31 35.73

BHY 12Henry, Morgan32 35.86

WHY 12Planey, Brenna33 35.91

ABLY 12Crowley, Maggie34 36.47

 
Event 346  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

MEET: 29.53 Z Jason Lintjer3/23/2003

ZONE 2017 Zone35.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYD 12Peters, Colin1 30.23   20

FLY 12Mason, Jonathan2 30.44   17

CY 12Bauman, Andy3 30.66   16

AYAA 12McDaniel, Rylan4 31.11   15

MFY 11Gooding, Grant5 32.32   14

SIDY 12Llyod, Jahvon6 32.44   13

BBD 12Bukowinski, Josh7 33.04   12

NCY 12Ehlers, Ryan8 33.25   11

PCY 12Clark, Nathan9 33.53   9

YWSC 11Honigford, Alex10 33.56   7

HURY 12Deerwester, Mason11 33.66   6

BASH 12LeBorgne, Quinn12 33.70   5

GYB 11Gallagher, Alex13 33.82   4

NCY 12Xia, Justin14 34.19   3

PUT 11Verb, Riley15 34.21   2

BASH 12Cangiano, Peter16 34.25   1

KOSY 12Wihebrink, Ian17 34.59

MYST 12Russell, Donovan18 34.61

SPY 12Thomas, Seth19 34.65

HURY 12Bartels, Ben20 34.67

CFY 12Martin, Luke21 34.71

SPY 12Day, Dylan22 34.75

KOSY 12Archer, Cooper23 34.81

CY 11Kaleta, John*24 35.05

AMFY 12Watson, Isaiah*24 35.05

YYN 12Dietz, Luke26 35.12

DYP 11Vickers, Luke27 35.17

CFYN 12Shuck, Stanley28 35.22

VFYT 12Rini, Ben29 35.44

MFY 12Dunham, Ben30 35.52

RYD 11Cucu, Michael31 35.53

ABLY 11Craft, Cam32 35.62

FMST 12Gocmen, Deniz33 35.64

STRS 12Lee, Joshua34 35.65

WTY 12Bischoff, Brady35 35.66

BYB 12Ramaiah, Devkiran36 35.68

WTY 12Coyle, Corbin37 36.11

CY 12Meyer, Grant38 37.13

KZY 12Roberts, Cameron--- DQ

False start

 
Event 347  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET: 58.33 Z Lauren Heller3/20/2011

YNAT59.49

ZONE 2017 Zone1:08.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCY 12Peckinpaugh, Caitlin1 1:02.19   20

30.36 31.83

WHY 11Kidney, Victoria2 1:02.45   17

30.13 32.32
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2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Championships - 3/17/2017 to 3/19/2017

2017 Great Lakes YMCA Zone Swimming Championship, Sanction #: 2017-OH01060862

OH-17SC-109AP

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 347  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYS 12Jurski, Joslyn3 1:02.69   16

30.49 32.20

FFYS 11Pan, Amy4 1:02.70   15

30.55 32.15

RYD 11Khan, Asma5 1:02.88   14

31.03 31.85

BASH 12Pivor, Isabella6 1:03.37   13

30.80 32.57

LTPY 12Fisher, Kayla7 1:03.43   12

31.27 32.16

LYST 12Hensley, Mia8 1:04.37   11

31.70 32.67

YMMI 11Zyniewicz, Adele9 1:04.43   9

31.52 32.91

RAYS$ 11Vincent, Cadence10 1:04.48   7

30.97 33.51

PCY 12Clippard, Lauren11 1:04.62   6

31.54 33.08

DRY 11Carter, Mackenzie12 1:04.69   5

31.77 32.92

ABLY 11Johnson, Alexandra13 1:04.99   4

31.83 33.16

CFYN 11Dezelic, Mia14 1:05.31   3

31.82 33.49

CY 11Rudowski, Faith15 1:05.35   2

32.40 32.95

CY 12Ferrell, Makayla16 1:05.43   1

32.01 33.42

PCY 12Adames, Maria17 1:05.57

31.42 34.15

AAY 12Webb, Jasmine18 1:05.58

31.28 34.30

CY 11Schweikert, Melanie19 1:06.05

31.88 34.17

TSUN 12Sullivan, Shannon20 1:06.30

31.73 34.57

SYS 12Banning, Ella21 1:06.35

32.05 34.30

LTPY 12Klinefelter, Lauren22 1:06.64

31.91 34.73

LAKY 12Glosson, Sarah23 1:06.95

32.57 34.38

LCE 12Kitchen, Hope24 1:07.58

32.83 34.75

AMFY 11Niekamp, Kylie25 1:08.51

33.62 34.89

FFYS 12D'Errico, Ella26 1:08.83

33.30 35.53

LYST 12Barnhart, Grace27 1:10.36

34.39 35.97

PUT 12Johnson, Gia28 1:10.55

33.84 36.71

RCDB 12Weber, Bethany29 1:10.79

34.88 35.91

YYN 12Huston, Ella30 1:11.41

33.90 37.51

 
Event 348  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET: 55.93 Z Will Rose3/22/2015

YNAT54.29

ZONE 2017 Zone1:09.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CFYN 12Cimera, Alex1 59.39   20

28.69 30.70

MFY 11Gooding, Grant2 1:02.06   17

30.04 32.02

ABLY 11Dostal, Justin3 1:03.88   16

30.88 33.00

ABLY 11Meyers, Will4 1:03.99   15

31.53 32.46

BASH 12Held, Drew5 1:04.30   14

31.05 33.25

GMVY 12Miller, Jake6 1:04.39   13

31.63 32.76

NCY 12Bragg, TJ7 1:04.42   12

31.60 32.82

CY 12Bauman, Andy8 1:05.66   11

31.78 33.88

PCY 12Kent, Sean*9 1:05.84   8

32.01 33.83

BBD 12Collins, Drew*9 1:05.84   8

31.98 33.86

BASH 12Huggins, Sean11 1:06.83   6

32.02 34.81

SPY 11Blazer, Evan12 1:07.57   5

32.90 34.67

MLY 12Reasoner, Tommy13 1:07.84   4

32.56 35.28

GMVY 12Puthoff, George14 1:08.05   3

33.77 34.28

PCY 12Valentine, Jeremiah15 1:08.08   2

33.01 35.07

FMST 11Cope, Ethan16 1:08.26   1

32.91 35.35

PCY 11Bencurik, Mason17 1:09.13

33.83 35.30

KZY 12Hoyng, John18 1:09.32

33.68 35.64

RYD 11Kulacz, Angelo19 1:09.44

33.69 35.75

FMST 12Gocmen, Deniz20 1:09.64

33.69 35.95

BASH 12Vibberts, AJ21 1:10.09

34.62 35.47

LTPY 11Springfield, Kaden22 1:11.16

34.03 37.13


